
Date Event Time and Location
Tuesday, October 29 Practice 4:00-5:30 pm  (Gym)

Wednesday, October 30 Practice 7:00-8:30 pm (Gym)
Wednesday, November 6 Practice 7:00-8:30 pm (Gym)

Tuesday, November 12 Practice 4:00-5:30 pm (Gym)
Wednesday, November 13 Practice 7:00-8:30 pm ( Gym

Tuesday, November 19 Practice 4:00-5:30 pm (Gym)
Wednesday, November 20 Practice 7:00-8:30 pm (Gym)

Tuesday, November 26 Practice 4:00-5:30 pm (Gym)
Tuesday, December 3 Cheer-Away 8:00 pm @ Concordia

Wednesday, December 4 Practice 7:00-8:30 (Gym)
Friday, December 6 Cheer-Away 8:00 pm @ Trinity-Racine

Tuesday, December 10 Cheer @ Home 8:00  pm @ SJL
Wednesday, December 11 Practice 7:00-8:30 pm (Gym)

Saturday, December 13 Cheer -Away 7:00 pm @ Wisconsin Lutheran
Tuesday, December 17 Cheer - Home 8:00 pm @ SJL

Wednesday, December 18 Practice 7:00-8:30 pm (Gym)
Thursday, December 19 Cheer @ Home 7:30 pm @ SJL

Tuesday, January 6 Practice 4:00-5:30 pm (Gym)
Wednesday, January 7 Practice 7:30-8:30 pm (Gym)

Friday, January 10 Cheer @ Home 8:00 pm @ SJL
Saturday, January 11 Cheer-Away Tournament TBD @ Prairie
Tuesday, January 14 Practice 4:00-5:30 pm (Gym)

Wednesday, January 15 Practice 7:00-8:30 pm (Gym)
Friday, January 17 Cheer @ Home 8:00 pm @ SJL

Tuesday, January 21 Practice 4:00-5:30 pm (Gym)
Wednesday, January 22 Practice 7:00-8:30 pm (Gym)

Thursday, January 23 - Saturday, January 23 Cheer- Away Tournament TBD @ Hales Corners

7th/8th Grade

2024-2025 A Squad Cheer Schedule

Christmas Break      December 20-January 5 



Tuesday, January 28 Practice 4:00-5:30 pm (Gym)
Wednesday, January 29 Practice 7:00-8:30 pm (Gym)

Thursday, January 30 - Saturday, February 1 Cheer @ Cougar Classic TBD @ SJL
Monday, February 3 Cheer @ Home 8:00 pm @ SJL
Tuesday, February 4 Cheer-Away 7:00 pm @ Racine Christian

Wednesday, February 5 Practice 7:00-8:30 pm (Gym)
Tuesday, February 11 Practice 4:00-5:30 pm (Gym)

Wednesday, February 12 Practice 7:00-8:30 pm
Friday, February 14 Cheer-Away 7:30 pm @ KLA

Tuesday, February  18 Practice 4:00-5:30 pm (Gym)
Wednesday, February 19 Practice 7:00-8:30 pm (Gym)

Thursday, February 20-Saturday, February 22 Cheer-Away  LMACC Tournament TBD @ KLA
Tuesday, February 25 Practice 4:00-5:30 pm (Gym)

Wednesday, February 26 Practice 7:00-8:30 pm (Gym)
Thursday, February 27 -Sunday,  March 2 Cheer @ RJLIT TBD @ Wisconsin Lutheran


